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Overview: Summary - StorageGRID Deployment

Storage Capacity

Storage Nodes Installed: 9 B
Storage Nodes Readable: 3 =]
Storage Nedes Writable: 3) =)
Installed Storage Capacity 2,898 GB B
Used Storage Capacity: 100 GB =]
Used Storage Capacity for Data 231 MB =)
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Usable Storage Capacity 2797 GB =]
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Disk Devices

Name
croot(@:1,sdal)
cvloc({8:2 sda2)
sde(8:16,sdb)
5dd(8:32 sdc)
sde(8:48 sdd)

Volumes

Mcunt Point

!

fvarflocal
fvarflocallrangedb/0
fvar/localrangedb/1

ivarflocallrangedhb/2

Object Stores

1D Size

0000 107.32 GB
0001 107.32 GB
0002 107.32 GB

World Wide Name

N/A
NiA
NiA
N/A
N/A

Device
croot
cvloc
sdc
sdd

sde

Available
96.45 GB
107.18 GB
107.18 GB

Status
Onlina
Online
Online
Online

Onlina

Replicated Data
5 250.90 KB
0 bytes
B 0 bytes

/O Load
0.03%
0.85%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Size
21.00 GB
85.86 GB
107.32 GB
107.32 GB
107.32 GB

Available
14.90 GB
8410 GB
107.18 GB
107.18 GB
107.18 GB

EC Data

5 0 bytes
59 0 bytes
g9 0 bytes

Read Rate Write Rate
0 bytes/s JKB/s
0 bytes/s 58 KB/s
0 bytesis 81 bytes/s
0 bytesis 52 bytesls
0 bytesis 82 bytesls
Write Cache Status

5 | Unknown

5 Unknown

5 Enabled

55 Enabled

T Enabled

Object Data (%) Health

5| 0.00% Mo Ermors
5 0.00% No Errors
5 0.00% No Errors
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